
CONKLIN LAUNDRY NatomaSt.,near4th

Tel. Bush 855

PLA CBOCKEB-LANOLEY DIKECTOBT. PLO 1481

Plate Henrv M., exchange teller London
& S. F. Bank Ltd. r. 625 Hyde

Plate William G., engineer S. F. Gas &
Elec. Co. r. 881 Howard

Plath Adolph G.. paper carrier, r. 3241,
21st

Plath Edward H., teamster, r. 1211 Pierce
Plath Hans, florist, 510 Wyoming Av.
Plath John, groceries 1401 Steiner
Plath John T.. elk. r. 1401 Steiner
Plathe Charles, printer, r. 992i^ Noe
Plato Anetta. widow, r. 213 Franklin
Plato George, draper John Breuner Co.

r. 45 Lafayette
Plato George, messenger C. & C. Hospi-

tal, r. 213 Franklin
Plato Gustav G., pressman, r. 213 Frank-

lin
Plato John C, mach. r. 3163, 23d
Plato Joseph F., tailor, r. 450 Devisadero
Plato Louis, salesman, r. 213 Franklin
Plato Minnie, widow, r. 45 Lafayette
Platshek Julius, real estate, Parrott

Bids. r. 952 Bush
Platshek Louis, cigarmkr. r. 5 Moss
PIJSlTSHEK M. J., atty-at-law, 421 Par-

rott Bldg. r. 952 Bush
PiATT AIiFKED Q., certified public ac-

countant and auditor, Clunie Bldg. 503
California, r. 3 40 Geary

Piatt Charles B., 1st vice-pres. J. A. Fol-
ger & Co. r. 402 Central Av.

Piatt Charles W., elk. Wells, Fargo &
Co. Bank, r. 2907 Bush

Piatt Edwin P., lithographer, r. 1136
Howard

Piatt Frank L., dentist, 809 Market, r.

712 Steiner
PLATT HORACZ: Q. (Piatt & Bayne) and

vice-consul Russia, 134 Crocker Bldg.
r. Pacific-Union Club

Piatt Howard C, elk. C. E. Bickford, r.

402 Central Av.
Piatt Jesse A., bookkeeper Mendelson

Bros. r. 1318 Octavia
Piatt John Mis., r. 636 Post
Piatt John M., cashier U. S. Internal

Revenue, r. 807 California
Piatt John W., teamster, r. 722 Hamp-

shire
Piatt Joseph, r. 110 Eddy
Piatt Julius, driller, r. 3014 Larkin
Piatt L. E., cJk. Pac. Hardware & Steel

Co. r. Oakland
Piatt Martin waiter, r. 517 Jessie
Piatt Robert S., elk. S. P. Co. r. 505 Ellis
Piatt Sallie P.. widow, r. 2010 Larkin
Piatt Samuel, elk. A. H. Aubin, r. 1318

Octavia
Piatt Samuel, salesman Goodyear Rubber

Co. r. Oakland
Piatt Samuel J., mgr. Abbott Alkaloidal

Co. r. Oakland
Piatt Susan, widow, r. 2869 Broderick
Piatt The, lodgings, 724 California
Piatt Theodore, shoemkr. r. 517 Jessie
Piatt William, r. 620 Geary
PI^ATT & BATNE (Horace G. Piatt and

Richard Bayne) attys-at-law, 134-136
Crocker Bldg.

Piatt & Thornburgh Paint Co., 213-215
Market

Plattner Charles, carp. r. 26 Turk
Plattner Eugene L.. supt. Gulf Bag Co.

r. 536 Geary
Platts Fred, mach. r. 66 Shotwell
Platts Hiram J., marine engr. r. 66 Shot-

well
Platz E. & Son (E. and E. Jr.) plumbers,

1828 Devisadero
Platz Edward (E. Platz & Son) r. 1824

Devisadero
Platz Edward Jr. (E. Platz & Son) r. 1824

Devisadero
Platz John H., millwright, r. 348. 4th

HOME BUILDER

,^rrfw^p.TODD ^xir
REAL ESTATE

310 Mutual Savings Bank Bldg., S.F. nJ
Platz Joseph, plumber, 2629 Pine
Platz Joseph Jr., salesman, r. 2631 Pine
Platz Joseph C, millman, r. 348, 4th
Platz Joseph C. Jr., porter, r. 348, 4th
Platz William, brasswkr. W. T. Garratt

& Co.
ir^Platz. See Plotz
Plant John, stableman, r. 2118 Lombard
Plaw Joseph, vice-pres. Parrott & Co. r.

Fruitvale
Playfair Herbert G., elk. Canadian Bank

of Commerce, r. Sausalito
Pleasant George, patternmkr. r. 321, 12th
Pleasant Henry, r. 321, 12th
Pleasant House, 415 Pine
Pleasant Mary E., widow, r. 2107i^ Web-

ster
Pleasant Valley Coal Co., Mills Bldg.
PIiEASANTON HOP CO. (Pleasanton,

Alameda Co.) hop growers and deal-
ers, NE. cor. Beale and Mission

FXiEASANTON THE, 800 Sutter
Pleasants Robert, cook, r. 1013 Powell
Pleasants William E., druggist J. E.

Howe, r. 528 Eddy
Plechot Jean, laundryman P. Bernou
Plegat Auguste, r. 1753 Polk
Plegat Mme. & Co. See Ferran, Plegat

& Co.
Plehn Max. restaurant, 710 Kearny
Plehn Richard, sausagemkr. r. 29 Moss
Plenker Charles, driver, r. 1420 Dupont
Pless Charles E., elk. r. 25 Pearl
Pless Dredging and Reclamation Co.,

Mills Bldg.
Pless Frederick G., dentist, Donohoe

Bldg. r. Alameda
Pless Henry, plumber, r. 1585 Folsom
Pless Merman, elk. Treas. S. P. Co. r. 1585

Folsom
Pless Minnie, widow, r. 1585 Folsom
Plesse Frederick W., bartender, r. 408

Brannan
Plevin Abraham, expressman, 544 Cali-

fornia, r. 133 Diamond
Plevin G.. elk. Nathan-Dohrmann Co. r.

133 Diamond
Plevin J. Ralph, salesman Sturdivant &

Co. r. 428 Hermann
Plevin Thomas, cook. r. 102 Pacific
Plevin William T. (Plevin & Morrice) r.

31 Eureka
Plevin & Morrice (W. T. Plevin and J.

Morrice) plumbing, 321 Noe
Plimley Earnest W., bookbinder, r. iOQhi

O'Farrell
Plincz J. Karol de, physician. 751 Sutter,

r. 1027 Green
Plise Frederick, musician, r. 232 Laussat

Av.
Plise M. L. Mrs., teacher Silver St. Kin-

dergarten, r. 1641 Howard
Plise Washington V., teacher music, r.

1641 Howard
Ploeger Ernest W., elk. H. W. Wreden.r.

110 Hyde
Ploeger John, foreman J. Boiler, r. 2741

Folsom
Ploner Paul P., tailor, r. 317, 3d
Plotkin Harris, key fitter, r. 413 Clemen-

tina
Plotner Charles A. (Bowie & Plotner) r.

Hotel Victoria

MANUFACTURERS OP

BOX BRANDS ^^il^^^rr^

It

p

30
3"

c

0)

W
3
O

Si a
ce3. _

if"

Z
o

0)
c

CO

13
l(Q
101

Second & Bryant Sts.

San Francisco


